Place inwaitlist

EhE b REoB e oNeaswhR

86 &Y

B B8YBEREBRIEBBYNBRNBRRE

Site #

150
80
137

79

24

37

70
146
153
30
95
156
142
150
126

m&RLY

23

168
130

27

9]

132

88
53

Name
Steve Morrison
Ryan Grant
Jill Igoe
Bob Eldridge
Russ Katzenberger
Ed and Pam Temmallo
Pete and Lesley Potvin
Bob Stickney
Bob and Dee Fitton
Rich Blanchard
Rob Bousaleh
Nicole Huntley
Larry Majore
Todd Cunliffe
Claire Moore
Mark and Jackie StPierre
Onorato
Darlene Torre
Len and Mary LeClair
Richmond
Nancy and Kelly Morleu
Josh Philbrick
Steve Morrison
Ryan Hazelton
Tom Masterson
Rob Chouinard
Brian Sprague
Russ Katzenburger
Katie Beauregard
Kelsey Shibilia
Tammi Hunton
Serge Bergerson
Delova
Blanchard
Hunton
Kevin Vegas
Bryan Rich
Kayla Labbe
Valerie Zuffanti/Osborne

JET SKI WAITLIST **Last update 11/01/2024

Date entered
7/2/20
8/21/21
8/21/21
9/5/21
9/13/21
10/3/21
10/3/21
10/4/21
121721
3/27/22
8/23/20
6/1/22
6/17/22
7/5/22
8/25/22
8/27/22
9/8/22
10/8/22
1/21/23
3M14/23
6/3/23
6/24/23
7/2/20
7/9/23
8/6/23
10/6/23
10/14/23
1/22/24
4/6/24
412/24
4/15/24
5M17/24
5/24/24
5/25/24
5/31/24
7/5/24
71724
11/6/24
11/6/24
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Site #
86
137
43
95

24
38
125
70
146
30
156
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105
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Name
Tim Boyle/ Stacy
Bob Eldridge
Rob Dellova
Ed Chambers
Ed Temmallo
Dee Fitton
Steve Scalese
Tom and Laura Newton
Larry Majore
Todd Cunliffe
Jackie and Mark StPierre
Darlene Torre
Bethany Cottrel
Nancy and Kellsey Morley
Steve Morrison
Dave Wiggins
Sylvain Roy
Rob Chouinard
Kelsy Shibley
Tammi Hunton
John / Bette HouseMyers
Elieen Boyle
Serge Bergeron
Potvins
T. Hunton
Kevin Vegas
Bryan Rich
Stephen Morrison
Todd Cunliffe
Kayla Labbe

BOAT DOCK WAITLIST 2025 *Last updated 11/01/24

Date placed on the list
8/21/21
9/2/21
9/10/21
9/24/21
10/3/21
11/16/21
4/23/22
5/30/22
6/17/22
7/5/22
8/27/22
10/16/22
1/21/23
6/3/23
7/2/23
9/3/23
9/3/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
4/15/24
5/22/20
4/19/24
5M17/24
6/1/24
6/2/24
7/5/24
7/17/24
7/29/24
9/8/24

11/6/24



